

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7267/2007

VIRENDER KAUR @ PINKI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE(NCT) OF DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 25/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr Durgesh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mrs Prakriti Purnima, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

File counter affidavit, if any, within two weeks and list
thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj